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"ChM" Intramedullary Nail
System-Anatomical Femoral Nail
(Set)

ChM

85,000

19,036

65,964

110/12/1
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"Zimmer" Natural Nail System-
Femoral Set

Zimmer

80,000
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60,964
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" ChM” Intramedul lary Nail

System-Condylar retrograde

femoral Nail (Set)

ChM

86,800

19,036

67,764

110/12/1

FBN053265X34

TEE U REN Ak -0 3R BTHR
FIAPRT 4 TP 2

"ChM" Intramedullary Nail
System-Tibial Nail (Set)

ChM

85,000

19,036

65,964
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"Synthes" Expert Tibia Nail System:
Expert™ Tibial Nail , cannulated,
Titanium Alloy

Synthes

68,000
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48,964
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"Zimmer" Natural Nail System-Tibial
Set

Zimmer

80,000
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60,964
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"ChM" Intramedullary Nail
System-Humeral Nail(Set)

Ch™M

86,400

19,036

67,364
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"Synthes" MultiLoc Humeral Nailing
System

Synthes

70,200

19,036

51,164
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"Aplus” AA Nailing System-Long

Nail Set

Aplus

87,500

19,036

68,464
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"Synthes" PFNA Il Implant

Synthes

71,610

19,036

52,574
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"ChM” Intramedullary Nail System-
ChFN2 Trochanteric nail/Long

DT

ChM

87,000

19,036

67,964
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"Synthes" TFN-ADVANCED
Proximal Femoral Nailing
System(TFNA)-Long Nail with Blade
Set

TN &k

Synthes

88,000

19,036

68,964

112/4/6

S

Do
o




FAFEAEIURFREFIALAFRANZ HFRA 2584 11210281 A7

2 3% p 3

T T - g%r serf 3| REHALE | REHELETD
" 1 £ (B)

% (4) % # * (C=(A-B)

MU ¥ S R NS
FBNG1ITRMCVSL1 |"Synthes" TRAUMACEM V+ Bone Synthes 46,000 20,000 26,000 112/4/1
Cement, Injectable
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